Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

8 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

VX4 Nacional

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:56:45

Indaial 0,000 Km
11/11/2018 15:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(58) ITAMAR RODESKI BOURSCHEIDT
1 16:57:48.073
2 1:00.009 +0.410 16:58:48.082
3 1:01.654 +2.055 16:59:49.736
4 1:01.083 +1.484 17:00:50.819
5 1:00.993 +1.394 17:01:51.812
6 1:02.050 +2.451 17:02:53.862
7 1:01.299 +1.700 17:03:55.161
8 59.599 17:04:54.760
9 1:01.839 +2.240 17:05:56.599
10 1:03.375 +3.776 17:06:59.974
11 1:02.747 +3.148 17:08:02.721
12 1:03.346 +3.747 17:09:06.067
(235) ADRIANO PUPP
1 16:57:58.552
2 59.964 +0.200 16:58:58.516
3 1:00.705 +0.941 16:59:59.221
4 1:00.797 +1.033 17:01:00.018
5 1:00.502 +0.738 17:02:00.520
6 1:00.595 +0.831 17:03:01.115
7 59.766 +0.002 17:04:00.881
8 1:06.158 +6.394 17:05:07.039
9 1:02.991 +3.227 17:06:10.030
10 1:00.890 +1.126 17:07:10.920
11 59.764 17:08:10.684
12 1:01.729 +1.965 17:09:12.413
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